
The Point College Preparatory 
2017/2018 Bus List 

Bus A (Greensboro) 

None  4:38  Lewis Rec Center-Lawndle 

None  4:31  Quaker Village Plaza 

6:25  4:16  Food Lion @ W. Market & Spring Garden 

6:35   4:08  McIntosh @ Fir Place-Arbor Apts 

None  4:24  Childcare Network 111 Muirs Chapel Rd 

6:38  4:03  United Methodist Church Parking Lot- 1305 Merritt  

6:45  3:52  YESS Learning Day Care  4211 Hilltop Rd 

6:52  3:49  Beckford Drive & Burgenfield Dr 

6:59  3:40  Abbington Place Drive-Bridford Pkwy 

7:04  3:31  Gate City Baptist Parking Lot-5250 Hilltop Rd 

7:15  3:20  Intersection of Morris Farm & Rivercrest Lane 

7:10  3:13  5208 W. Wendover 

Bus B (North High Point/W. Market St-Greensboro) 

6:10  4:40  Great Stops on W.Market (Just past Exxon) 

6:30  4:25  Exxon Lot on Sandy Ridge Rd 

None 4:10  Deep River Rec Center (1529 Skeet Club Rd) 

6:47  4:00  Big Lots on Eastchester Dr & Skeet Club Rd 

7:00  3:45  Lakecrest @ Johnson St 

None 3:40  Oakview Rec Center 

7:05  3:35  Behind Thrift Store (2645 N. Main St) 

7:10  3:30  Old Winston Rd & Welch Dr 

7:25  2:40  Southside Rec 



The Point College Preparatory 
2017/2018 Bus List 

Bus C (High Point) 

6:26  4:30   Laurel Woods Apts. 

6:30  4:25   Big Lots @ Westchester Dr 

6:34  4:20   South/Annamore Circle 

6:56  3:35   Food Lion @ Lexington & Centennial 

7:01  3:51   West @ Henley and West @ Downing 

7:06  3:40   Camden Ave & Gordon St 

7:11  3:28   5 Points-Save A Lot 

7:16  3:30   Little One’s Academy 

None 3:28   Faith and Love Enrichment Center 

7:18  3:25   Kid Appeal Learning Center 

7:23  3:20   Forestview Dr & Orville Dr 

7:27  3:17   Scientific Dr (800 Block) 

Bus D (Greensboro) 

6:20  4:10   Food Lion @ Hicone Rd 

6:35  3:46   Craft Rec Center-Yanceyville 

6:40  3:38   Palmer Plaza Shopping Center 

6:58  3:28   Gillespie School Parking Lot 

7:05  3:21   Florida & Hudgins 

None 3:15   Boys & Girls Club (Freeman Mill Rd) 

None 3:05   Glenwood Rec Center 



The Point College Preparatory 
2017/2018 Bus List 

Bus E (Greensboro) 

6:20  4:30   Mt. Pleasant United Methodist Ch 

6:29  4:00   Gateway Ed. Center 9Bottom Lot0 

6:40  3:50   Mt. Zion Church (Alamance Ch. Rd) 

6:49  3:40   Brown Rec. Center 

6:54  3:31   1501 Vandalia Rd 

7:05  3:21   Allen Middle School 

7:10  3:15   Pinecroft & McCuiston Rd 

7:15  3:12   Hester’ Day Care-Vandalia Rd 

7:19  3:10   Food Lion @ Holden/Vandalia Rd 

None 3:05   Trotter Center 

7:23  3:00   Food Lion @ Groometown/Vandalia 

Bus F (Lexington/Thomasville) 

6:20  4:50   First Methodist Ch (3rd St-Lexington0 

6:45  4:30   Novant Health (207 Old Lexington Rd) 

7:00  4:22   216 Apt 7 (Church St) 

None 4:05   Dillon St 

None 4:00   Salvation Army Boys & Girls Club (Pine) 

None 3:45   School St. Building 6 

None 3:39   Thomasville Rec Center (205 E Main St) 

None 3:30   Thomasville Barbershop (615 Hyde St) 

7:10  3:15   Emmanuel Baptist Ch. (204 Turner St. 



The Point College Preparatory 
2017/2018 Bus List 

Bus G (High Point) 

6:10  4:10    Aggie Court @ Greensboro Road 

None 4:00    Goodwill Elm-Eugene 

None 3:40    Chestnut/Allred 

None 3:30    Boys & Girls Club (West End) 

6:40  3:20    Park Terrace 

6:45  3:22    Green @ Pershing St  

6:48  3:24    Hines & Russell Ave 

6:52  3:16    1418 E Commerce (New Life Apts) 

6:55  3:08    Brentwood Apts 

6:57  3:10    Brentwood Street (White Church) 

7:00  3:13    Boys & Girls Club-Fern Ave 

7:05  3:28    Spring Valley Apts 

7:10  3:04    Lawndale/Hickory Chapel 

7:15  3:00    Food Lion-MLK Drive 



The Point College Preparatory 
2017/2018 Bus List 

 

Bus H (High Point) 

6:25  4:30    Willard & Wynnfield Dr 

6:27  4:33    Kid Zone (2066 Deep River Rd) 

None 4:06    James/Rolling Rd 

None 4:01    Madison Apts 

6:40  3:58    Guyer & Ambassador Court 

6:50  3:50    Oak Hollow Mall-(by McDonald’s) 

None 3:32    204 Model Farm Rd 

None 3:26    Grubb YMCA 

None 3:19    Memas Daycare (108 Garner Pl) 

7:15  3:02    Carl Chavis Boys & Girls Club 

    

     


